Bachmann electronic GmbH • 07/2021 • Specification subject to change – the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
TCO208-C, TCO216-C
CAN Slave Temperatur-Ein-/ Ausgangsmodule
The temperature I / O modules, TCO208-C and TCO216-C are stand-
alone CAN slave modules with 8 or 16 thermocouple inputs and 12
or 24 digital outputs.
•	 Stand-alone, compact CAN slave module
•	 Thermocouple inputs for thermocouple types J and K

Automation / M1 Controller System / CAN Slaves
Bachmann electronic GmbH • 07/2021 • Specification subject to change – the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
Order Codes
Item Item No. Description
TCO208-C 00010850-00 CAN slave temperature input/digital output module; 8x thermocouple type J,
K; 12x digital Out 24V / 0,5A; CAN/CANopen; 2x DSUB 9 (In/Out); up to 1Mbit/s;
isolated
TCO216-C 00008673-00 CAN slave temperature input/digital output module; 16x thermocouple type J,
K; 24x digital Out 24V / 0,5A; CAN/CANopen; 2x DSUB 9 (In/Out); up to 1Mbit/s;
isolated
Accessories
KZ-TCO204-C B+C 00012022-30 Terminal set Phoenix cage clamp (1x KZ 51/03; 1x KZ 51/13; 1x KZ 35/12) with
labeling strip and coding elements
KZ-TCO216-C B+C 00012015-50 Terminal set Phoenix cage clamp (1x KZ 51/03; 2x KZ 51/13; 4x KZ 35/12) with
labeling strip and coding elements
K-CAN/xm Cabel CAN with x m length (x = user-defined)
male <> female, without terminating resistor
K-CAN/0.5m 00008684-03 Cabel CAN with 0.5 m length
K-CAN/1.0m 00008684-08 Cabel CAN with 1.0 m length
K-CAN/2.0m 00008684-04 Cabel CAN with 2.0 m length
K-CAN/5.0m 00008684-06 Cabel CAN with 5.0 m length
S-CAN/1B 00009383-00 Connector CAN-terminator, 37 mm high, 120 Ω, female
S-CAN/1S 00011036-00 Connector CAN-terminator, 37 mm high, 120 Ω, for DIOxx-C, TCO2xx-C, DA3284-
C and female-femail CAN cable
Automation / M1 Controller System / CAN Slaves